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Women / XG / 14 & Up
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Sanfelippo439
Swiss

9.200 9.500 9.4008.900 37.000
2 1 5 2 1 

1 

Kayley Murphy315
Kids Spot

8.900 9.100 9.4509.200 36.650
9 7 2T 1 2 

2 

Payton Babcock292
Kids Spot

8.700 9.150 9.1009.250 36.200
11 5T 1 5 3T

3T

Megan Nash257
Altius

9.000 9.000 9.0009.200 36.200
7T 8 2T 7T 3T

3T

Anna Bartels491
M & M

8.500 9.250 9.2508.950 35.950
12 2 4 3T 5 

5 

Lacey Cleaver226
Altius

9.150 9.150 9.2508.350 35.900
3T 5T 7 3T 6 

6 

Natalie Jauch422
Swiss

9.400 9.200 8.8508.300 35.750
1 3T 8T 10 7 

7 

Sidney Hoffman304
Kids Spot

9.000 9.200 9.0508.150 35.400
7T 3T 12 6 8 

8 

Caitlyn Lemke672
Altius

9.150 8.850 8.7008.450 35.150
3T 9 6 12 9 

9 

Olivia Kraus426
Swiss

9.150 8.600 9.0008.300 35.050
3T 10 8T 7T 10 

10 

Rebecca Susmilch193
Scamps

9.150 8.550 8.7508.250 34.700
3T 11 11 11 11 

11 

Annika Laufer428
Swiss

8.850 7.550 8.9508.300 33.650
10 12 8T 9 12 

12 
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